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Form 603

Corporations Act 2001
Section 6738

Notice of initial sulistantial holder

Io. Company NemefSchene TRWSCOTT MINING COLPORATION LiaiTED (TRM)
i
ACN/ARSN ACN T L6 k2o 238

1, Details of substartial helder (1)

Nerne ALCARDO TNVESTMENTS LIMITED <STYLED 102 801 A/C >

ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

{he balder berame a suhstaatlal holdar on 2_9 l6 / 2011

2, Datails of vating power

The lotat number of vales attached to all the volitg-shares [n ihe compary or voing Interests in the schene that he substaatial hoidas or an asseciate (% fiad a
relevant intesest (3) in on the datg the substantial holder became a subsiant]al halder are as foflows

Crai of Securities (4) | oo ot Socuivies " Person's voies(s) Vatlng powes (6}

FPo | 3,4k6, 167 | 3,ule, 163 | 5.1 7

3. Details of relevant inlaresis
The-natuse of the relavant intefest tha sulistaniial hiolder or i assdciate hiad in the fallowing voting seturities on the date the substantial hesder became o substansial

holder are as follows: _ o
Holder of refevant Interest _ Mature of rélevant interest (1) " (tass.and numier of securities
ALLARDD JuvEsTrenTs | SHARE HoLDER 2,ubl, {63 FPo

4. Details of present registered holders
The peisorss reghsteied as holders of We securities refered o in paragfaph 3:abové aie as follaws:

Holder of relevant Registered hoider of Persan entitled (@ be Class and nimbor
initerest secuities registered as holder (8) ol securilies

ALCAROD EnvEs Tt A CARDS TIWESTHENTS [AICARDO TWvESTHENTS| R, 146 16 S0

5. Consideralion

The consideration paid fof edth relevant interest referted 10 in paragraph 3 above, and coquired in 1he four manths prisf Lo the day Diat the substantlal holdzr becanie 8
substantial holdar is as follows:

Holder of relevanl = ﬁ;{)‘a'te ofacgiisition | Considesation [9) Class and nuinber
Interest R e e e e of setinniies
ALCARDO INVESTHENTS | ANAERURE. _ |t N oS~ | AMIEXULE

AERuRE
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6. Assscialas
The: reasans the parsons ramed in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial halder are 25 follows:

Namez and ACN/ARSH (If applicable) Nature of associalion

7. Addresses
The addresses of persons named in Wis form are as follows:

Name Address

IHEARSe TAVESTMENTS _|Unit B, \b/F W Squace. 21t-32¢ Hemiesso)_
foad , Wonchal , HoMG komG, HKG

.
Signature

it

o

@

9

ASTA FAITH TRADING LIMITED SOLE DIRECTCR
print name capacily

—for and on hekalf of —
ALCARDO INVESTMENTS LTD. . 29 ,JUN , 2011

sign here
For and on behalf of

RADING EIMITED
I EERE
/

T ONEEONS d Siiararels)

If these ae & number of siubstantial holders with similar or related refevant interersts {eg. & comoration and it$ fetated corporations, or the manager and trustee of an
equily trust), the names could beincuded [ an znnexure to the form. IF the relevant inteses1s of a gioup of persans e essentially simiar, they may be refermed to
thioughout the form asa specifically named grous If the membership of each graup, with the names and addrasses of memberd iS clearly sel out in paragraph 7 of the
foum. )

erasana

See the defifittion of “assdclmte” i section Yof the Corporations Act 2001.
See the defirition of “relevant interist” in seetions 608 and 671H[7) of the Cororations Ac 2601,
The voting shares of a company Ganstituie-one class unless ¢iviged intd soparaie elasses,

The lolal pumbier of voles atlached 1o 21l the voting shases in the company or voling interests In the scheme (if ang) that she persen or an assoctte has 2 relavam
Interestin

Tre person's voies divided by tne tofal wites In the body corparale of scheme multiplied by 300,

Inglude details of:

(a} any relovenl agresment or other circumstantos by which We relevamt intorest was acquired, I subsegtion G79814) applics, 3.copy of any dachmerit setting o
the terms of gy refevany; agresment, and 3 statement by thé person giving full and accurate detals of any conlract, cheme of arangzment, st BLeadany
thig fiitm, together vath a written stalement cestilying 1his contract, schefme oF arrangemanl; and

&} any,qualificatian of e paver of 3 persan lo exescise, control the exertise df, o1 influgnce the exercise of, the voting pawets ar dispasa) of the securities 1o
which the televanl iaesest refates findicating chearly the particular seturitfes iowhith e qualificationapplies).

Seg e definition of “refeva agreement” in section B of the Corporations Act 2001,
i€ the substantial holder i5 ureble o determine the iifentily of We person { g, if he relevant inigrest arises because of 2n oplion) write "UMknawn”.

Details of the cafsideratioh mirst include any and il benefits, money and ather, that any person fram whom arelevant interest was acquired has. or may, become
entitled 16 receive ir refation to that atquisitian. Uetails must be nchodedeven i the benafit s conditionat on the happenlng of not of @ colingercy, Delails must ba
Inciuded of any banefit paid on behatl of the subistantial halder of its associata in refalo to thiy acquisitions. Gven i they afe nal paid dirBeuy to the person from whom
the 1elevent interest was acquired.
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TRUSCOTT MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

ACN: 116 420 378

Alcardo Investments Limited
<Styled 102501 a/c>

TRM transaction details

B/S Quantity Class

13,500
6,500
248,424
40,000
11,576
100,000
100,000
20,000
15,000
65,000
10,000
800,000
166,667
10,000
50,000
10,000
111,444
8,556
25,000
100,000
115,000
10,000
10,000
50,000
50,000
200,000
30,000
500,000
250,000
391,000
30,000
-15,000
10,000
100,000
-28,585
21,415
100,000
5,749
4,251
10,000
15,000
18,500
PLC 200,000
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Signature:
For and on behalf of

FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FFO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPQ
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FPO
FFPO
FPO
FPO

ALS ARDR MS

A

Balance

13,500
20,000
268,424

308.424
320,000:
420,000

520,000
540,000
555,000°
620,000
630,000

1,430,000
1,596,667
1,606,667
1,656,667 1
1,666,667
1,778.111

1,786,667
1,811,667
1,911,667

2,026,667
2,036,667
2,046,667
2,096,667
2,146,667
2,346,667
2,376,667
2,876,667
2,626,667
3,017,667
3,067,667
3,052,667
3,062,667
3,162,667
3,134,082
3,112,667
3,212,667
3,218,416
3,222,667
3,232,667
3,247,667
3,266,167
3,466,167

_ eStimated prices and trade date

Price Trade Date Sett. Date Consideration

0.135

0:150

0.149
0.135

0:135
0.130
0.130

0.135.

0.150

0.150

0.760
0.150
0.150

0 125

0:-110
0.130
0110
0.103
0.120
0.110
0.079
0.070
0.095
0.085
0.085
0.085
0.110
0.090
0.160
0.380
0.340

0.230

0.230
0.230
0210
0.210
0.215
0.180
0.220
0.230

S LTD,

o

TRADING LIMITED

ASIA EA
ol

)

e,

Print name:Asia Faity Eradi et sy

Capacity: Sole Director

Date: 29 June 2011

19/10/07

20/16/07-
/107
T0A1e7
LEA1/A7
15/11/07
2211407

8207
10/12/07
1342007

1412/07

7/4/0&{
19/4/08
Zorafos:
23/6/08°
27/6/08"

20/2/09
1/3/09
2/3/09
4/5/09

23/7/09

1278109

25/8/09

26/8/09
1/9/09

4/11/09

12/8110

17/9/10

22/9/10

22/9/10

41010
5/10/10.

411/10
2144411
2714411
27/4/11

9/5/11
2176711

23/10/07
24/10/07
9/11/07
14/11/07
15111407
19/11/07
26/11/07
12412107
14/12/07
17/12/07
18/12/07
6/2/08
21/2/08
11/3/08
31/3/08
11/4/08
23/4/08
24/4/08
27/6/08
1/7/08
24/2/09
5/3/09
6/3/09

8/5/09

28/7/09
17/8/09
28/8/05
31/8/09

4909
9/11/09
1718110
22/9/10
2779110

27/9/10

7/10/10
8/10710
9/11/10
29/4/11

2/5/11

21511
12/5/11
2446/11
21/6/11

1,822.50
975.00
34,779.36
5,400.00
1,562.76
13,000.00
13,000.00
2,700.00
2,250.00
9.750.00
1,600.00
120,000.00
25,000.05
1,150.00
5,500.00
1,250.00
12,258.84
941.16
3,250.00
11,000.00
11,800.04
1,200.00
1,100.00
3,950.00
3,491.00
19,000.00
2,550.00
42,500.00
-21,250.00
43,010.00
4,500.00
-2,400.00
3,800.00
34,000.00
-6,574.55
-4,935.45
23,000.00
1,207.29
892.71
2,150.00
2,700.00
4,070.00

46,000.00

Issued

shares
48,564,502
48,564,502
48,564,502
48,564,502
48,564,502
438,564,502
48,564,502
48,564,502
48,564,502
48,564,502
48,564,502
48,564,502
52,131,168
57,564,502

57,564,502

57,564,502
57,564,502
57,564,502
57.564,502
57,564,502

57,564,502

57,564,502
57,564,502
57,564,502
57,564,502
57,564,502

57,564,502

$7,564,502
57,564,302
57,564,502
57,564,502

57,564,502

57,564,502
57,564,502
57,564,502
57,564,502
62,564,502
64,714,502
64,714,502
64,714,502
64,714,502
66,979,854
66,979,854

ANNEXURE

%
0.03%
0.04%
0.55%
0.64%
0.66%
0.86%
1.07%
1.11%
1.14%
1.28%
1,30%
2.94%
3.06%
2.79%
2.88%
2.90%
3.09%
3.10%
3.15%
3.32%
3.52%
3.54%
3.56%
3.64%
3.73%

4.08%.

4.13%
5.00%
4.56%
5.24%
333%
5.30%
5.332%
5.49%
5.44%
3.41%
5.13%
4.97%
4.98%
5.00%
5.02%
4.88%
5.17%

Bal per
ann ales or
share reg

2,096,667

2,626,667
3,017,667

3.052.667

3,466,167
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